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QUALIFICATION
DENMARK
Aalborg
Group F

MEN’S FINAL OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION
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Rank Name
1 ANDERSEN Frederik
2 WHISTLE Jackson
3 NARISAWA Yuta
4 HAUKELAND Henrik
5 BOWNS Ben

Name
ARNTZEN Jonas

GOALKEEPERS
As of SUN 1 SEP 2024

Including Game 6

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
31 DEN 3 3 18345
1 GBR 3 2 8820
1 JPN 3 3 179:04
33 NOR 3 2 11807
33 GBR 3 2 9059

MIP% SOG GA SVS

100.00
49.26
100.00
66.31
50.74

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

4
4
10
5
7

SVS%
60 93.75 1.31
40 9091 2.72
97 90.65 3.35
45 90.00 254
49 87.50 4.62
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
31 NOR 3 1 60:00

MIP% SOG GA SVS

33.69

23

2

SVS%
21 91.30 2.00 1
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Legend:

GA Goals against
GPI Games played in
No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves
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