MEN'S FINAL OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION





GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 1 SEP 2024

Including Game 6

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	sog	GA :	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	ANDERSEN Frederik	31	DEN	3	3	183:45	100.00	64	4	60	93.75	1.31	1	0	0
2	WHISTLE Jackson	1	GBR	3	2	88:20	49.26	44	4	40	90.91	2.72	0	0	0
3	NARISAWA Yuta	1	JPN	3	3	179:04	100.00	107	10	97	90.65	3.35	3	0	0
4	HAUKELAND Henrik	33	NOR	3	2	118:07	66.31	50	5	45	90.00	2.54	2	0	0
5	BOWNS Ben	33	GBR	3	2	90:59	50.74	56	7	49	87.50	4.62	2	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SOC	G G	A SVS	S SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
ARNTZEN Jonas	31	NOR	3	1	60:00	33.69 2	3	2 2	1 91.30	2.00	1	0	0

Legend:

GA Goals against
GPI Games played in
No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP Minutes and seconds played PPGA Power play goals against SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage
SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves